To Rent the Clubhouse:

Contact our clubhouse coordinator to schedule the clubhouse for your event:

Marie Stockton, Social Chair

Marie Stockton

Fees:

There is a rental fee of \$75 per event rental, which is nonrefundable. There is a cleaning deposit of \$100, which is refundable if you have cleaned the clubhouse according to the guidelines in the Clubhouse Rental Agreement.

Paperwork:

Please complete the Clubhouse Rental Agreement (pages 1-3). Drop these forms and your 2 checks at the Clubhouse mailbox prior to your rental. Before your rental, the clubhouse coordinator will give the access code to the front door. The Clubhouse Rental Agreement can be found on this website: Exit this page "To Rent the Clubhouse," and click the button "Clubhouse Rental Agreement."

Clubhouse Rental Agreement Package